
2022 Cumberland County Jet Soccer
Sat, Feb 26 Coffee Co Red Raider Jam TBA 
Tue, Mar 8 Smith County 6:00 JV after

Tue, Mar 15 SMHS 6:00 JV after 
Fri, Mar 18 @ Smoky Mt Cup v St. Paul’s Episcopal School, AL 4:00 
Sat, Mar 19 @ Smoky Mt Cup v Gatlinburg-Pittman 5:10 
Sun, Mar 20 @ Smoky Mt Cup v Wren HS, SC 11:40am 
Tue, Mar 22 @ Upperman 6:00 
Thu, Mar 24 @ Livingston 6:00 JV after 
Tue, Mar 29 Dekalb Co 6:30 JV after
Thu, Mar 31 @ White Co 6:00 
Tue, Apr 5 Upperman 6:00 
Fri, Apr 8 @ SMHS 6:00 JV after 
Thu, Apr 14 Livingston 6:00 JV after 
Tue, Apr 19 Kingston 5:30
Thu, Apr 21 @ McMinn Co 5:00 JV after 
Tue, Apr 26 @ Dekalb Co 6:00
Thu, Apr 28 White Co 6:00
Mon, May 2 @ Warren Co 6:00 JV after 
Thu, May 5 Cookeville 6:00 JV after 

Mon, May 9 District Quarter Finals @ Higher Seed TBA 
Tue, May 10 District Semi Finals @ TBA TBA 
Thu, May 12 District Finals @ TBA TBA 
Tue, May 17 Region Semi Finals @ Higher Seed TBA 
Thu, May 19 Region Finals @ Higher Seed TBA 
Sat, May 21 Sub State @ Higher Seed TBA 
Tue, May 24 State Quarter Finals @ Chattanooga TBA 
Wed, May 25 State Semi Finals @ Chattanooga TBA 
Fri, May 27 State Finals @ Chattanooga TBA 


